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FORM V 

[Rule 26(5)] 

Muster Roll 

 

Name of establishment……….        Place…… 

S.No. Name Father’s/ 

Husband’s 

Name 

Sex Nature of 

Work 

1 2 3 4 For period 

ending 

…….. 
1
Total 

Attendance 

Remarks 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

*  

**  

***  
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